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Top Attackers 

84.95.208.20, Israel

66.249.66.30, Israel

Top Attackers

Number
Of

Attacks

0

2

1

84
.9
5.
20
8.
20
, 
Is
ra
el

66
.2
49
.6
6.
30
, 
Is
ra
el

 04-11-2016-01:09:06 to 04-11-2016-02:09:06 



Top Attackers In DDoS-Defence
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action DP_location.Location Count
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Top Attackers In IPS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count
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Top Attackers In IDS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Count
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Top Attackers In FW
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Name Signature Device Action Count

46.19.85.162 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il Bad TCP sequence Invalid ACK number alert 16

46.19.85.162 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il Bad TCP sequence Invalid ACK number monitor 16

68.144.202.162 Canada 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il Bad TCP sequence Invalid ACK number monitor 1

185.3.147.232 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il Bad TCP sequence Invalid ACK number monitor 1
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Top Attackers In WAF
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count

84.95.208.20 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il Unauthorized URL Access to mazi.idf.il/14-he/piwik.php Block 1

66.249.66.30 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il Unauthorized URL Access to 147.237.77.17/14-he/igf.aspx Block 1

84.95.208.20 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il PHP Attempt Block 1

 04-11-2016-01:09:06 to 04-11-2016-02:09:06 

 04-11-2016-01:09:06 to 04-11-2016-02:09:06 


